
32nd FIL JWM LUGE 2017, SIGULDA, LATVIA
$sxss*rPreliminary run women

03 FEB 2017 - 11:30

START LIST

3r:* Bib No Nation Name

1 AUT

2 LAT

3 CZE

4 LAT

5 LAT

6 USA

7 CHN

8 UKR

9 SUI

10 czE

11 POL

12 POL

13 BUL

14 POL

15 FRA

16 USA

17 LAT

18 AUT

19 KAZ

20 UKR

21 UKR

22 ITA

23 ROU

24 USA

25 UKR

26 ITA

27 KPZ
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SCHULTE Lisa

VITOIA Elina

MIZEROVA Katerina

UPITE Anda

BERZlNASigita

WEINBERG Gracie

HU Huilan

GULA Dariya

MMG Natalie

MARSIKOVA Michala

DOMARADZKA Klaudija

JAMRUZ Natalia

YORDANOVA Emili

CHODOREK Nadia

BOCH Margot Catherine

KIRKBY Sophia

BITE Zelma

EGLE Madeleine

BOGACH EVA Anastiassiya

SMAGAOIena

LEVKOWCH lryna

NIEDERKOFLER Hannah

CURMEI Cezara

FARQUHARSON Ashley

DRABlNSKANatalia

OBERHOFER Marion

SMIRNOVAAnna
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